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1 39039 Rural Comm Ins Co Property and Casualty MN 58,355,062 59,371,171 23,164,876 24,756,584 32.4% 32.4%

2 20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 30,204,119 31,997,892 21,805,364 18,693,631 16.8% 49.2%

3 25240 NAU Country Ins Co Property and Casualty MN 26,823,568 26,655,708 19,867,281 26,484,418 14.9% 64.1%

4 34312 Producers Agriculture Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 19,869,553 20,409,568 15,645,088 12,403,392 11.0% 75.1%

5 10103 American Agricultural Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 9,619,039 9,619,039 2,696,336 1,912,854 5.3% 80.5%

6 11445 CGB Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 8,942,682 8,908,823 2,946,419 6,078,778 5.0% 85.4%

7 33987 ADM Ins Co Property and Casualty AZ 8,879,706 7,917,098 4,314,400 3,183,703 4.9% 90.4%

8 12548 American Agri Business Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 5,964,847 5,598,751 7,139,537 6,754,149 3.3% 93.7%

9 27154 Atlantic Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 4,474,820 4,394,142 500,025 1,960,994 2.5% 96.1%

10 16691 Great Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 4,298,706 4,279,094 3,594,888 1,917,130 2.4% 98.5%

11 36781 John Deere Ins Co Property and Casualty IA 1,283,675 1,280,764 1,068,570 870,072 0.7% 99.2%

12 14559 Guideone Specialty Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty IA 675,713 718,504 4,796,960 -2,742,374 0.4% 99.6%

13 42757 Agri Gen Ins Co Property and Casualty IA 555,298 582,568 250,372 200,018 0.3% 99.9%

14 14842 North Carolina Farm Bur Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 90,387 90,387 -7,462 -7,462 0.1% 100.0%

15 10847 Cumis Ins Society Inc Property and Casualty IA 21,654 21,654 60,485 19,223 0.0% 100.0%

16 23248 Occidental Fire & Cas Co Of NC Property and Casualty NC 6,833 6,833 0 0 0.0% 100.0%

17 19720 American Alt Ins Corp Property and Casualty DE 1,911 1,911 -118,861 -1,478,815 0.0% 100.0%

18 19429 Insurance Co Of The State Of PA Property and Casualty PA 210 210 0 -399 0.0% 100.0%

ALL OTHERS -753 -631 0 -609 0.0% 100.0%

TOTAL 180,067,030 181,853,486 107,724,278 101,005,287 100.0%
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2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 30,204,119 31,997,892 21,805,364 18,693,631 16.8%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 33987 ADM Ins Co Property and Casualty AZ 8,879,706 7,917,098 4,314,400 3,183,703 4.9%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 42757 Agri Gen Ins Co Property and Casualty IA 555,298 582,568 250,372 200,018 0.3%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 12548 American Agri Business Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 5,964,847 5,598,751 7,139,537 6,754,149 3.3%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 10103 American Agricultural Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 9,619,039 9,619,039 2,696,336 1,912,854 5.3%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 19720 American Alt Ins Corp Property and Casualty DE 1,911 1,911 -118,861 -1,478,815 0.0%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 27154 Atlantic Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 4,474,820 4,394,142 500,025 1,960,994 2.5%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 11445 CGB Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 8,942,682 8,908,823 2,946,419 6,078,778 5.0%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 10847 Cumis Ins Society Inc Property and Casualty IA 21,654 21,654 60,485 19,223 0.0%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 16691 Great Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 4,298,706 4,279,094 3,594,888 1,917,130 2.4%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 14559 Guideone Specialty Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty IA 675,713 718,504 4,796,960 -2,742,374 0.4%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 19429 Insurance Co Of The State Of PA Property and Casualty PA 210 210 0 -399 0.0%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 36781 John Deere Ins Co Property and Casualty IA 1,283,675 1,280,764 1,068,570 870,072 0.7%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 25240 NAU Country Ins Co Property and Casualty MN 26,823,568 26,655,708 19,867,281 26,484,418 14.9%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 14842 North Carolina Farm Bur Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 90,387 90,387 -7,462 -7,462 0.1%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 23248 Occidental Fire & Cas Co Of NC Property and Casualty NC 6,833 6,833 0 0 0.0%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 34312 Producers Agriculture Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 19,869,553 20,409,568 15,645,088 12,403,392 11.0%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 39039 Rural Comm Ins Co Property and Casualty MN 58,355,062 59,371,171 23,164,876 24,756,584 32.4%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop 38318 Starr Ind & Liab Co Property and Casualty TX -753 -631 0 -609 0.0%

2014 02.2. Multiple peril crop TOTAL 180,067,030 181,853,486 107,724,278 101,005,287 100.0%
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